
The	Secret	Life	of	Bees	(film)	Ð​ÐºÑ‚Ð¾Ñ€
Ñ​Ð¿Ð¸Ñ​Ð¾Ðº	(Cast)
Dakota	Fanning https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dakota-fanning-115541/movies
Eva	Longoria https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/eva-longoria-163263/movies

Ð​Ð»Ñ–ÑˆÐ°	ÐšÑ–Ð· https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%B0%D0%BB%D1%96%D1%88%D0%B0-
%D0%BA%D1%96%D0%B7-121507/movies

ÐŸÐ¾Ð»
Ð‘ÐµÑ‚Ñ‚Ð°Ð½Ñ–

https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%BF%D0%BE%D0%BB-
%D0%B1%D0%B5%D1%82%D1%82%D0%B0%D0%BD%D1%96-242707/movies

Hilarie	Burton https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/hilarie-burton-229054/movies
ÐšÐ²Ñ–Ð½	Ð›Ð°Ñ‚Ñ–
Ñ„Ð°

https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%BA%D0%B2%D1%96%D0%BD-
%D0%BB%D0%B0%D1%82%D1%96%D1%84%D0%B0-1112005/movies

Jennifer	Hudson https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jennifer-hudson-192410/movies
Sophie	Okonedo https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sophie-okonedo-238864/movies
Ð•Ð¼Ñ–Ð»Ñ–
Ð•Ð»Ñ–Ð½	Ð›Ñ–
Ð½Ð´

https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%B5%D0%BC%D1%96%D0%BB%D1%96-
%D0%B5%D0%BB%D1%96%D0%BD-%D0%BB%D1%96%D0%BD%D0%B4-723482/movies

Nate	Parker https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nate-parker-6968702/movies
Alan	Oppenheimer https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alan-oppenheimer-2350830/movies
Tristan	Wilds https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tristan-wilds-439423/movies
Shondrella	Avery https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/shondrella-avery-3482458/movies
Cathy	Cavadini https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/cathy-cavadini-2745577/movies
ÐšÐ°Ð»Ð»ÐµÐ½
ÐœÐ¾Ñ​Ñ​

https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%BA%D0%B0%D0%BB%D0%BB%D0%B5%D0%BD-
%D0%BC%D0%BE%D1%81%D1%81-3007115/movies

Lanei	Chapman https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lanei-chapman-3217147/movies
Addy	Miller https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/addy-miller-16594360/movies
Robin	Mullins https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/robin-mullins-16597415/movies
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